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1 024642 SUNTNLRUTTR 16,000.00
2 040457 SUNTNLRUATIR 11,000.00
3 053533 SUNTNLRYUTTR 6,000.00
4 002557 AFUSAHUTIR 8,500.00
5 038803 AFUSAFUTIR 6,000.00
6 001180 UR/UN5ALRUYTm  2,000.00
? 005426  UR1/UNSALEUATR  2,000.00
8 051067 UR/UN5ALRUYTR  2,000.00
g 045266  UR1/UNSALEUATR  2,000.00
10 012033 UR/UN5ALRUYTR  2,000.00
11 000853  UR1/uU1SALEUATR  2,000.00
12 042210 UR/UN5ALRUYTR  2,000.00
13 053965 ANDAYBS 1,000.00
14 002471 ARDAYMT 1,000.00
15 036805 ANDAYBS 1,000.00
16 005752 ARDAYMT 1,000.00
17 044312 ANDAYBS 1,000.00

18 005746 FRDEURT 1,000.00
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19
20
21
22
23
24
23
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28
29
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33
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032076
008803
050057
046368
043746
015405
033826
023462
035066
017723
0047389
017762
047034
027618
038401
040855
048903
01621
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ARBAYRNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT

FINDFIURT

ATUIULIY

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00



N5 LUNUETEAN9U Iz AWRDUNFANIUU weee

AUnsnloauNnSnYNsUawaEsuN1sUNATEWIDYNL 311

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
43
46
47
48
49
o0
)
o2
53
o4

LRUNLUUU

009825
002567
023645
041503
0083973
014561
028143
027886
013321
029350
020503
0203503
038347
039347
054970
053423
032298
054064

U= NaIgRNIS

ARBAYRNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
Sugd
ARBAYNT
Sugd
Suad
fugd
Suad
fuSd
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1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
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55 054204 FUTH 1,000.00
56 013328 FUTE 1,000.00
57 017070 FUTH 1,000.00
58 008835 HUTE 1,000.00
59 021278 FUTE 1,000.00
60 001545 HUTE 1,000.00
51 0433908 FUTE 1,000.00
52 031812 FUTE 1,000.00
53 054294 FUTH 1,000.00
64 047271 FINEUN 1,000.00
B5 039544 SUNTNLRUTTR 11,000.00
66 039862 ARDAYRS 1,000.00
57 040773 ARDAYMT 1,000.00
58 036671 ARDAYRS 1,000.00
69 029700 ARDAYMT 1,000.00
70 013103 ARDAYRS 1,000.00
71 029056 ARDAYMT 1,000.00

72 043284 FRDEURT 1,000.00
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050712
0353914
033625
054883
007704
049508
031148
011651
040637
042480
020737
054208
046618
050898
037926
037926
030231
030231
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ARBAYRNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ANBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYRNT
ARBAYRNT
Sugd
ARBAYRNT
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1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
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91 027545 qu9d 1,000.00
92 042512 qu9d 1,000.00
93 019118 qu9d 1,000.00
94 037128 qu3d 1,000.00
95 022009 qu9d 1,000.00
96 047532 qu9d 1,000.00
97 048087 qu9d 1,000.00
98 239611 qu9d 1,000.00

93 033856 qu9d 1,000.00



